A 10-year Snapshot of Rail in Canada

2015

2023

2024

Revenue ton-miles (billions)

Revenue tonne-kilometres (billions)
Gross ton-miles (billions)

Gross tonne-kilometres (billions)
Freight train-miles (thousands)
Freight train-kilometres (thousands)
Carloads originated (thousands)
Tons originated (thousands)

Tonnes originated (thousands)
Intermodal carloads originated (thousands)
Freight revenue per ton-mile (cents)
Freight revenue per tonne-km (cents)
Gallons of fuel consumed (millions)
Litres of fuel consumed (millions)
RTM per gallon of fuel consumed

RTK per litre of fuel consumed

286.9
418.8
545.1
795.8
68,407.4
110,090.7
4,994.7
328,212.5
297,754.0
1,684.0
4.63

3.17
470.1
2,137.0
643.4

206.6

305.0
4453
565.6
825.7
63,925.0
102,877.1
5,592.5
378,290.6
343,185.0
19121
6.08

4.16
453.4
2,061.4
711.0

228.3

314.4
458.9
594.5
867.8
65,804.9
105,902.4
5,716.6
384,053.8
348,421.5
1,974.5
6.02

413
469.6
2,134.7
713.2

229.0

Total passengers carried (thousands)

81,767

52,242

63,408

Operating revenues (millions)
Operating expenses (millions)

Operating income (millions)

14,679.0
10,471.4

4,207.6

20,932.3
13,944.1

6,988.2

21,733.5
14,792.7

6,940.8




Investments

Total investments (millions)

Taxes

Taxes paid (millions)

Employment

Employees

Average wage per employee

Track and Equipment

Total miles of freight track operated
Total kilometres of freight track operated
Freight cars (thousands)

Locomotives

2015

2,762.4'

1,434.7

33,511

96,110

27,428

44,14

2,400

2023

4,150.9'

2,515.6

37,401

106,157

26,469
42,597
52.9

4,249

2024

4,545.2

2,742.8

38,010

110,380

26,417
42,513
53.7

4,278




